(LEIFHEIT

Immer eine |dee besser

]

Rotary Dryer LinoProtect 400
Artikel-Nummer 82100

Key Features

e With integrated waterproof cover for drying laundry, independent of the weather - even in rain

* The canopy protects laundry and lines from rain, bleaching UV rays, dirt and dust

e Extends the outdoor drying season and ensures fresh smelling laundry from spring through into autumn
* Convenient to open thanks to the patented easy-pull opening mechanism

e Secure hold even in strong wind thanks to its sturdy design and patented lift-off protection

* 40 metre line length for approx. 4 washing machine loads

e Includes 8 clothes hanger holders for gentle drying of blouses, shirts and t-shirts

e Includes ground sleeve

e 3-year guarantee

Description / Advertising text

Whether spring, summer or autumn: The protective cover on the LinoProtect 400 extends the laundry's outdoor drying season
and makes drying clothes completely independent of the weather. That's because the stylish, waterproof cover protects the
laundry from rain as well as from the bleaching of UV rays. The parasol-style cover also keep dirt and dust off the lines and
laundry. A patented easy-pull opening mechanism on the central pole allows for straight-forward and convenient opening. The
patented 'lift-off protection' and its sturdy design ensure a secure fix even in strong wind. With 40 metres of line length and 8
clothes hanger holders for approx. 4 washing machine loads. Includes ground sleeve.

Technical details

Stiick-EAN/UPC 4006501821003 | VE-EAN/UPC 4006927051701 | Preisgruppe



VE-Zahler

Stlick-
Bruttogewicht

Stlick-Hohe
VE-HOhe
Palette-Hohe

Stat.
Warennummer

1
7.7

205.5
205.5
227.5

76151080900

Lage-Zahler

Stlick-
Nettogewicht

Stlick-Breite
VE-Breite
Palette-Breite

Herkunftsland

24

18
18
80

(ov4

Palette-Zahler

VE-Bruttogewicht

Stlick-Lange
VE-Lange
Palette-Lange

Materialstatus

24
0.000

18.5
18.5
120

40



