

Immer eine Idee besser

## Rotary Dryer LinoProtect 400 Artikel-Nummer 82100



## **Key Features**

- With integrated waterproof cover for drying laundry, independent of the weather even in rain
- · The canopy protects laundry and lines from rain, bleaching UV rays, dirt and dust
- · Extends the outdoor drying season and ensures fresh smelling laundry from spring through into autumn
- · Convenient to open thanks to the patented easy-pull opening mechanism
- · Secure hold even in strong wind thanks to its sturdy design and patented lift-off protection
- 40 metre line length for approx. 4 washing machine loads
- Includes 8 clothes hanger holders for gentle drying of blouses, shirts and t-shirts
- · Includes ground sleeve
- 3-year guarantee

**Description / Advertising text** 

Whether spring, summer or autumn: The protective cover on the LinoProtect 400 extends the laundry's outdoor drying season and makes drying clothes completely independent of the weather. That's because the stylish, waterproof cover protects the laundry from rain as well as from the bleaching of UV rays. The parasol-style cover also keep dirt and dust off the lines and laundry. A patented easy-pull opening mechanism on the central pole allows for straight-forward and convenient opening. The patented 'lift-off protection' and its sturdy design ensure a secure fix even in strong wind. With 40 metres of line length and 8 clothes hanger holders for approx. 4 washing machine loads. Includes ground sleeve.

**Technical details** 

Stück-EAN/UPC	4006501821003	VE-EAN/UPC	4006927051701	Preisgruppe	
---------------	---------------	------------	---------------	-------------	--

VE-Zähler	1	Lage-Zähler	24	Palette-Zähler	24
Stück- Bruttogewicht	7.7	Stück- Nettogewicht	7	VE-Bruttogewicht	0.000
Stück-Höhe	205.5	Stück-Breite	18	Stück-Länge	18.5
VE-Höhe	205.5	VE-Breite	18	VE-Länge	18.5
Palette-Höhe	227.5	Palette-Breite	80	Palette-Länge	120
Stat. Warennummer	76151080900	Herkunftsland	CZ	Materialstatus	40